
Ohio Community Schools Board Meetings
2024-2025

District #17 (6:00 PM) & #505 (7:00 PM)

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

*This Calendar is subject to change.


